
130 

0 
\0 

a 
C) 

~ 

,. 
III .. 
! 
z 
-4 .. 
~ a 
III 

.:::: 
~ ... .. 

PI8YIUA\ 

UlAOpqlnoS 

;SOlU~d 

~nSJ~II3: 
"1:1 
~ -< 
.~ I ~ull'1 U~JD c 
" ~ 0 
e 

~ ~ lIJ~nw~):I 

.e-
u 

~ l 
l;:l\.reWA\~N 

pUllI'l:lnv 

(b) Tea-trip Fares: 

Newmarket 
Mt. Eden 
Kingsland 
Morningside 
Baldwin Avenue 
Mt. Albert 
Avondale 
St. George Street 
New Lynn 
Fruitvale Road 
Croydon Road 
Glen Eden 
Westbrook 
Sunnyvale 
Henderson 
Sturgess Road 
Ranui' 
Swanson 
Waitakere 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No.4 
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1.75 1.25 ~ 
2.05 1.75 1.25 ~ 
2.30 1.75 1.25 1.25 z 
2.502.05 1.75 1.25 1.25 Cl 
2.502.30 1.75 1.25 1.25 1.25 e 
2.55 2.502.05 2.05 1.75 1.25 1.25 
2.702.55 2.30 2.05 2.05 1.75 1.25 1.25 
2.952.552.502.30 2.30 2.0;;.5--;1;-:-,",,7;5~1.:..:;.2~5;-1;-:.-;:;-2~5--,--;~ ______________ _ 
3.302.702.55 2.502.302.302.05 1.75 1.25 1.25 
3.302.952.552.502.502.302.05 1.75 ;..:1.~2~5--;1,-,-.~25:--71:.;.2~5~=-___________ _ 
3.402.952.702.552.502.502.302.05 1.75 1.25 1.25 1.25 
3.653.302.952.702.552.50 2.50 2.302.05 1.75 1.25 1.25 1.25 
3.65 3.402.95 2.95 2.702.552.552.302.302.05 1.75 1.75 1.25 1.25 
3.65 3.65 3.303.302.952.702.552.502.502.302.052.05 1.75 1.25 1.25 
4.053.65 3.403.303.302.952.702.552.502.502.302.052.05 1.75 1.25 1.25 
4.054.05 3.65 3.65 3.40 3.303.302.952.702.552.502.502.302.05 1.75 1.75 1.25 
4.204.054.05 3.65 3.65 3.65 3.403.302.95 2.702.702.55 2.502.502.302.05 1.75 1.25 
4.504.204.054.05 4.05 4.05 3.65 3.65 3.65 3.40 3.30 3.30 2.70 2.70 2.55 2.502.502.051.75 


